RECORD & RETURN TO:

NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC , ’
3601 MINNESOTA DRIVE SUITE 200

BLOOMINGTON MN 55435

-3

_ o
I:’ T‘"‘ L.I.- I.-'IEE
':1.}' ) Lo '.:"
- Ml 3
LD -l
1 :'I-:I e
T, Lo
Q- o Lad
A AR
- o I
~ ¥ s
1 - - - " ~ T
ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE | T
't ~ W
{: Fe ¥l
o o &
5




0092508E7,

5722

¥

-

"

5513064

r

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE -
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. ™
Grantor, 2812 Emerywood Parkway, Richmond, VA 23294 T
does hereby grant, A
sell, assign, iransfer and set over unto:  Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporat ion -
B00 LaSalle Avanue -
Suite 1000 |
Minneapolis, MN 55402 o
all of its rights, title and interest in and to that cerain Mortgage securing the original principal sum -
$ 126,587.00 _ bearing the daic12/29/1859 from
PHILLIP M. KEREL AND RENEE KEBL, HUSBAND AND WIFE
Grantor, t¢  CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORF. with the benetits and privileges
hereby created, executed by the persons whaose hames are set above,
Said Mortgage was  recorded 14-30-"138 in the county
ol SHELRBRY 1n Bﬂ'ﬂk at Pﬂ.gl’: IS TR T aR=S 0
The property described in said Morlgage is more particularly described as follows:
LOT 10 WILLOW CREEK SOUTH MB 23 PG 102
Property Address: 104 WILLOW CREEK SOUTH LN ALABASTER, Alabama 35007
Tax Identification #: $8-13-7-26-4-001-012
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. . hias caused
this instrument (o be signed o its corporale name bv Judith L. McLawhorn e
Vice President and wilnessed by  Darlene L. Wallaer At
Agsistant Secratary “and in its own name to acknowledge and deliver
these jresents as its act and deed this isth dayv of  January . 1559
R ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
5\3‘“"‘0‘9? CHARTER O MORT R |
(8 ayk_%wm_ /Y IV
H: % j Jddith L. McLawhern, Vice President
8 2104 Ginter Street
4¥W¥Cﬁhsb Richmond, VA 23228
rnu::*lnna L.. _Hnllnr,f hn;intnnt Encr_;tnry
8332 Devils Den Lane
Maechanicsville, VA 23111
STATE OF VIRGINIA) S$S:
COUNTY OF HENRICO)
[. Charlene C. Thomas a Nolary Public in and for the jurisdiction aforesaid, do hereby
certify that Judith L., McLawhorn who restdes a1 2104 Ginter Straet, Richmond, VA 23238
and ix personally known [0 me as the person named ax Vice President in the faregoiny
assignment bearing datconthe 19th day of January 1999, personally appeared

belore me, along with Darlene L, Waller . tht Assistant Secratary of sad
corporation, in said jurisdiction and by virtue of the power vested in her by said assignment, acknowledged
the same 1o be the act and deed of CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP .

Given under my hand and seal this 19th day ol January . 1599 .
Return To; E\
CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. Wal%; § Quu fAL/ é gé%ﬂﬁ,g_ 7
P.O. Box 32067 f G(:‘ Charlene C. Thomas, Notary Public
Richmond, VA 23294 U@E My COmmission cXpires: 01/31/20G0
Lp

o

2yl
This is 1o certily that,this ins(rument was prepared by or under the supervision of
CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORFE. e secured party
ety (oo
5 02 /199931307 .
a-}'520024 frIRos) ELEC TR LASER DR 1 Uhﬁc)ﬁf'; Eg{aj' 33231 30 AETARN

13:49 AM CERTIF IED
6D 3 rRdBal

arEt HY ThANL

L FRLE

I_lr_‘.l._

ol




